
NO(111.010) DATE       TIME     INTERVAL   MEDIA  DVID IOCNT      AVIO       USETIME    AVTIME      BUSY   AVQL     SPACE               
          1 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MDL001 MS01          3          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00       1405          
          2 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MD1001 MS02          2          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00        397          
          3 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MD1I01 MS03          2          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00        837          
          4 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MD1601 MS04          2          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00       1188          
          5 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MD1C01 MS05          2          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00       1093          
          6 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MDL011 MS06         22          0        200        9.12   0.33     0.00       1699          
          7 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MDL021 MS07          4          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00       1501          
          8 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MDS002 MS08          1          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00       2119          
          9 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MDS062 MS09         21          0        200        9.55   0.33     0.00       2642          
         10 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MDC002 MS10          2          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00       3034          
         11 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MDS012 MS11         33          0        401       12.16   0.66     0.00       2189          
         12 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MDS042 MS12          4          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00       2314          
         13 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MDB002 MS13         60          1        200        3.34   0.33     0.00       3019          
         14 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MDS022 MS14          9          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00       2116          
         15 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MDS052 MS15         19          0        200       10.56   0.33     0.00       2249          
         16 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MDL033 MS16         22          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00        175          
         17 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MDS004 MS17         38          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00         51          
         18 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MDS014 MS18          1          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00          9          
         19 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MDS005 MS19        904         15        401        0.44   0.66     0.00         24          
         20 2002-01-17 15:55:00      60000 MDB006 MS20         43          0          1        0.04   0.00     0.00         41          
         21 2002-01-17 15:56:00      60000 MDC076 MS22       3033         50      59395       19.58  98.99     0.96       2307          
         22 2002-01-17 15:56:00      60000 MDL011 MS06         15          0        201       13.42   0.33     0.00       1699          
         23 2002-01-17 15:56:00      60000 MDS003 MS08          2          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00       2119          
         24 2002-01-17 15:56:00      60000 MDS062 MS09         56          0        402        7.19   0.67     0.00       2642          
         25 2002-01-17 15:56:00      60000 MDC002 MS10         55          0        201        3.66   0.33     0.00       3034          
         26 2002-01-17 15:56:00      60000 MDS012 MS11       3199         53      22147        6.92  36.91     0.00       2189          
         27 2002-01-17 15:56:00      60000 MDS042 MS12         24          0        201        8.38   0.33     0.00       2314          
         28 2002-01-17 15:56:00      60000 MDB002 MS13         43          0        201        4.68   0.33     0.00       3019          
         29 2002-01-17 15:56:00      60000 MDS022 MS14          8          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00       2116          
         30 2002-01-17 15:56:00      60000 MDS052 MS15         18          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00       2249          
         31 2002-01-17 15:56:00      60000 MDL033 MS16          3          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00        175          
         32 2002-01-17 15:56:00      60000 MDS004 MS17         25          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00         51          
         33 2002-01-17 15:56:00      60000 MDS005 MS19        134          2          0        0.00   0.00     0.00         24          
         34 2002-01-17 15:56:00      60000 MDB006 MS20         30          0          1        0.04   0.00     0.00         41          
         35 2002-01-17 15:57:00      60000 MDL001 MS01          3          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00       1405          
         36 2002-01-17 15:57:00      60000 MDC076 MS22       3082         51      59597       19.33  99.32     0.92       2307          
         37 2002-01-17 15:57:00      60000 MDL011 MS06         23          0        201        8.75   0.33     0.00       1699          
         38 2002-01-17 15:57:00      60000 MDS003 MS08          3          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00       2119          
         39 2002-01-17 15:57:00      60000 MDS062 MS09         25          0        201        8.05   0.33     0.00       2642          
         40 2002-01-17 15:57:00      60000 MDC002 MS10         55          0        201        3.66   0.33     0.00       3034          
         41 2002-01-17 15:57:00      60000 MDS012 MS11       3415         56      23154        6.78  38.59     0.00       2189          
         42 2002-01-17 15:57:00      60000 MDS042 MS12         18          0        201       11.18   0.33     0.00       2314          
         43 2002-01-17 15:57:00      60000 MDB002 MS13         64          1        201        3.14   0.33     0.00       3019          
         44 2002-01-17 15:57:00      60000 MDS022 MS14          9          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00       2116          
         45 2002-01-17 15:57:00      60000 MDS052 MS15          4          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00       2249          
         46 2002-01-17 15:57:00      60000 MDS007 MS21          4          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00       1209          
         47 2002-01-17 15:57:00      60000 MDL033 MS16         13          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00        175          
         48 2002-01-17 15:57:00      60000 MDS004 MS17         21          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00         51          
         49 2002-01-17 15:57:00      60000 MDS005 MS19         17          0          0        0.00   0.00     0.00         24          
         50 2002-01-17 15:57:00      60000 MDB006 MS20         27          0          1        0.04   0.00     0.00         41          

NO(111.010) DATE       TIME     INTERVAL   MEDIA  DVID IOCNT      AVIO       USETIME    AVTIME      BUSY   AVQL     SPACE               
          1 2002-01-17 15:56:00      60000 MDC076 MS22       3033         50      59395       19.58  98.99     0.96       2307          
          2 2002-01-17 15:56:00      60000 MDS012 MS11       3199         53      22147        6.92  36.91     0.00       2189          
          3 2002-01-17 15:57:00      60000 MDC076 MS22       3082         51      59597       19.33  99.32     0.92       2307          
          4 2002-01-17 15:57:00      60000 MDS012 MS11       3415         56      23154        6.78  38.59     0.00       2189          
          5 2002-01-17 15:58:00      60000 MDC076 MS22       3063         51      59597       19.45  99.32     0.96       2307          
          6 2002-01-17 15:58:00      60000 MDS012 MS11       3205         53      21946        6.84  36.57     0.00       2189          
          7 2002-01-17 15:59:00      60000 MDC076 MS22       3023         50      59191       19.58  98.65     0.96       2307          
          8 2002-01-17 15:59:00      60000 MDS012 MS11       3343         55      22828        6.82  38.04     0.00       2189          
          9 2001-10-07 13:00:00      60000 MDC076 MS22       3013         50      59597       19.78  99.32     0.97       2307          
         10 2001-10-07 13:00:00      60000 MDS012 MS11       3070         51      21140        6.88  35.23     0.01       2189          

SMFTool/PerforMate
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SMFTool/PerforMate 30%

//EDIT SFNAME=RID111 RECID=111 BUSY=30


